Amphenol
Amphenol Sine Systems
A Series
Amphenol Transportation
Standard Products.
                          Custom Solutions.
SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaannnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnndddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaarrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddd      PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrroooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooodddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddduuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccctttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss.........
                                                                                                       CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCuuuuuuuuuuuuusssssssssssssssssttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooommmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSooooooooooooooooooooooolllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllluuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooonnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss.............Standard products.  Custom solutions.

,$31('*)$&+?;%34+.-71*8
Receptacle Mod. Number Description
AHD10-9-1939PNR AHD Series™, 9-Way, Receptacle, Unsealed
NOTE: X/"*"+ &7*)'0+ .#',7&)*+ 3#"+ '(-4+ 3+ *30.-$(1+ '2+ )/"+ '.)$'(*+ 3!3$-3=-"+ )'+ '7#+
customers.  For more options, please contact your Sales Representative.
28
B3-"*+R".#"*"()3)$!"8
A
1
Contacts
@0./"('-+'22"#*+)%'+)4."*+'2+&'()3&)*+2'#+7*"+$(+'7#+.#',7&)*I+B'-$,+3(,+B)30.",+G+F'#0",8++H')/+)4."*+'2+&'()3&)*+7)$-$J"+
)/"+*$0.-"+&#$0.;*)4-"+)"#0$(3)$'(<+#"f7$#$(1+('+*'-,"#+7*31"8
B)3(,3#,+E'()3&)*+;+B'-$,+B'&[")*+G+Z$(*
Contact Options
Series B$J" AWG Type Part Number Description
ATP/AHD-6 12 12-14 Solid AT62-210-1231 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+U'-,;.-3)",++++
ATP/AHD-6 12 12-14 Solid AT62-203-12141 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
AT/AHD-9 16 14 Solid AT62-209-1631 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+U'-,;.-3)",++++
AT/AHD-9 16 14 Solid AT62-209-16141 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
AT/AHD-9 16 16-20 Solid AT62-201-1631 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+U'-,;.-3)",++++
AT/AHD-9 16 16-20 Solid AT62-201-16141 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
ATM 20 20-22 Solid AT62-201-2031 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+U'-,;.-3)",+++
ATM 20 20-22 Solid AT62-201-20141 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
AT/ATP/AHD-6 12 12-14 Solid AT60-220-1231 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated
AT/ATP/AHD-6 12 12-14 Solid AT60-204-12141 V3-"+E'()3&)+;+Z$(<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
AT/AHD-9 16 14 Solid AT60-215-1631 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated
AT/AHD-9 16 14 Solid AT60-215-16141 V3-"+E'()3&)+;+Z$(<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
AT/AHD-9 16 16-20 Solid AT60-202-1631 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated
AT/AHD-9 16 16-20 Solid AT60-202-16141 V3-"+E'()3&)+;+Z$(<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
ATM 20 20-22 Solid AT60-202-2031 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated
ATM 20 20-22 Solid AT60-202-20141 V3-"+E'()3&)+;+Z$(<+\$&["-;.-3)",
29
Solid/Machined
Male Pins
Stamped & Formed
Male Pins
Stamped & Formed
F"03-"+B'&[")*
Solid/Machined
F"03-"+B'&[")*
B)3(,3#,+E'()3&)*+;+B)30.",+G+F'#0",+B'&[")*+G+Z$(*
Contact Options
ATP/AHD-6 12 12-14 S & F AT60-12-0166 V3-"+E'()3&)+;+Z$(<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
ATP/AHD-6 12 12-14 S & F AT60-12-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated
AT/AHD-9 16 14-16 S & F AT60-14-0122 V3-"+E'()3&)+;+Z$(<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
AT/AHD-9 16 14-16 S & F AT60-14-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated
AT/AHD-9 16 16-18 S & F AT60-16-0122 V3-"+E'()3&)+;+Z$(<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
AT/AHD-9 16 16-18 S & F AT60-16-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated
AT/AHD-9 16 18-20 S & F AT60-16-0622 V3-"+E'()3&)+;+Z$(<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
AT/AHD-9 16 18-20 S & F AT60-16-0644 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated
ATM 20 16-22 S & F AT60-20-0122 V3-"+E'()3&)+;+Z$(<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
ATM 20 16-22 S & F AT60-20-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated
Series B$J" AWG Type Part Number Description
ATP/AHD-6 12 12-14 S & F AT62-12-0166 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+\$&["-;.-3)",+++
ATP/AHD-6 12 12-14 S & F AT62-12-0144 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+U'-,;.-3)",+++
AT/AHD-9 16 14-16 S & F AT62-14-0122 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
AT/AHD-9 16 14-16 S & F AT62-14-0144 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+U'-,;.-3)",++++
AT/AHD-9 16 16-18 S & F AT62-16-0122 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
AT/AHD-9 16 16-18 S & F AT62-16-0144 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+U'-,;.-3)",
AT/AHD-9 16 18-20 S & F AT62-16-0622 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
AT/AHD-9 16 18-20 S & F AT62-16-0644 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+U'-,;.-3)",++++
ATM 20 16-22 S & F AT62-20-0122 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+\$&["-;.-3)",++++
ATM 20 16-22 S & F AT62-20-0144 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+U'-,;.-3)",
B."&$3-)4+E'()3&)*+;+9$31('*)$&U#3,"C+B'-$,+B'&[")*+G+Z$(*
B03--"#+@QU+2'#+,$31('*)$&+3..-$&3)$'(*n+U'-,;.-3)",n+$(&#"3*",+03)$(1+&4&-"*n+&'*);"22"&)$!"8
Series B$J" AWG Type Part Number Description
ATP/AHD-6 12 20 Solid 65-54748 F"03-"+E'()3&)+;+B'&[")<+9$31('*)$&U#3,"<+U'-,;.-3)",